
$90

$90

$99

$95

$90

$90

$135

$135
$165

$110

$120

$110

$55

$55

$65

$49

$55

$55

$75

$75
$95

$75

$65

$65

$75

$99

$85

$99

$65

$45

$55

$50

$55

$40

$35

$70

$60

$55

$25

$55

$40

$45

$110
$110
$120

$120

$125
$120

$145
$145
$180

$130

$140
$120

$65
$65
$75

$60

$65
$65

$90
$90
$110

$95

$75
$70

$80 $55
$130
$99
$110
$85

$70
$70
$65
$50

$40
$95
$80
$80

$30
$65
$55
$55



All pizzas are also available Sicilian Style (thick crust) for an additional price: ($2.25 for 16”)

Gluten free or Cauliflower crust: $12.99 for cheese.  Add $1.00 per topping.

$60

$60

$60

$70

$50

$60

$50

$50

$50

$65

$65

$65

$65

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

16”

 

$15.50

14”

$13.50

NY Style/Thin Sicilian Style/Thick

14”

 

$15.50

16”

 

$17.50

$15.25$13.25 $15.25 $17.25

$15.99$14.99 $15.99 $17.99

$20.25$17.25 $20.25 $22.25

$16.99$14.99 $16.99 $18.99

$17.25$15.25 $17.25 $19.25

$17.50$15.50 $17.50 $19.50

$19.99$16.99 $19.99 $21.99

$16.75$14.75 $16.75 $18.75

$15.50$13.50 $15.50 $17.50

$13.25$11.25 $13.25 $15.25

$70

$70

$70

$85

$60

$85

$65

$65

$65

$85

$85

$85

$85

$80

$85

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$12.75

$14.75

$14.75

$16.25

$15.50

$14.75

$16.00

$16.75

$16.75

$17.75

$18.50

$14.75

$16.75

$16.75

$17.25

$17.50

$16.75

$18.00

$18.75

$18.75

$20.75

$21.50

$14.75

$16.75

$16.75 $18.75

$16.75

$18.75

$17.25 $19.25

$16.75 $19.50

$16.75 $18.75

$18.00 $20.00

$18.75 $20.75

$18.75 $20.75

$20.75 $22.75

$21.50 $23.50




